



BID DATE & TIME, THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 27, 2020 @10:00 A.M.
 PROJECT - 2020 SEWER CLEANSING AND TELEVISIONING PROGRAM
 ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE - \$38,245.00

No.	Items	Unit	Quantity	Engineers Estimate of Construction Cost		Sewer Tech, LLC		National Power Rodding Corp.		Visu-Sewer of IL, LLC		
				Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	
1	Basic Cleaning of 8" Diameter Sewers	Foot	3,880	\$ 1.25	\$ 4,850.00	\$ 0.55	\$ 2,134.00	\$ 0.15	\$ 582.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,880.00	
2	Basic Cleaning of 10" Diameter Sewers	Foot	830	1.50	1,245.00	0.55	456.50	0.15	124.50	1.00	830.00	
3	Basic Cleaning of 12" Diameter Sewers	Foot	3,185	1.50	4,777.50	0.55	1,751.75	0.15	477.75	1.00	3,185.00	
4	Basic Cleaning of 18" Diameter Sewers	Foot	165	2.00	330.00	0.55	90.75	0.15	24.75	1.00	165.00	
5	Basic Cleaning of 24" Diameter Sewers	Foot	275	2.00	550.00	0.55	151.25	2.00	550.00	1.00	275.00	
6	Heavy Cleaning of 8" Diameter Sewers	Foot	1,360	2.00	2,720.00	0.75	1,020.00	0.05	68.00	1.50	2,040.00	
7	Heavy Cleaning of 10" Diameter Sewers	Foot	350	2.00	700.00	0.75	262.50	0.05	17.50	1.50	525.00	
8	Heavy Cleaning of 12" Diameter Sewers	Foot	1,600	2.50	4,000.00	0.75	1,200.00	0.05	80.00	1.50	2,400.00	
9	Heavy Cleaning of 18" Diameter Sewers	Foot	165	3.00	495.00	0.75	123.75	0.05	8.25	2.00	330.00	
10	Heavy Cleaning of 24" Diameter Sewers	Foot	275	3.00	825.00	0.75	206.25	0.05	13.75	3.00	825.00	
11	Televising Sewers	Foot	8,335	1.50	12,502.50	0.75	6,251.25	2.50	20,837.50	1.41	11,752.35	
12	Removal and Disposal of Waste Material	Foot	35	150.00	5,250.00	150.00	5,250.00	15.00	525.00	75.00	2,625.00	
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID						\$ 38,245.00		\$ 18,898.00		\$ 23,309.00		\$ 28,832.35